

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6088-6095 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

M/S UTTARANCHAL ISPAT LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 18/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Avijit Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service as well as original record are awaited from
the concerned High Court. Reminder be issued.
List again on 1.3.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj