

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6088-6095/2012

M/S UTTARANCHAL ISPAT LTD. ETC. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-08-2025 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN

For Appellant(s) : Ms. N. Annapoorani, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)